FACILITIES ENGINEERING SERVCIES SECTION

ES&H QUALIFIED CONSTRUCTION TASK MANAGERS AND COORDINATORS (TM/CCs)
Approved List - 01/01/2013 through 12/31/2013

The below listed persons are trained and qualified as competent persons to perform task manager and construction coordination work
for the type of construction indicated.

T™M/CC ID {  Employee Email |  General Rigging/ Electrical/ Mechanical/ | Excavation | ) |
Employee Name | Number | Address Construction | Millwright | Electronic = Piping/ I[IVAC Comments :
| () @) @) ) 5)
Mike Becker 02538N becker@tnal.gov X X |
Rich Bergquist 12408N richberg @ (nal.gov X X X X i
Lisa Carrigan 09365N | lcarrigan@ fal.gov X | o
Ray Fonseca 05417N fonseca@fnal.gov X
Ron Foutch 05932N foutch@fnal. gov X X X X X |
Greg Gilbert 05340N gilbert@fnal.gov X X X X
| Dan Hellberg 05142N hellberg @tnal gov X X X X X | ;
| Lonnic Huitt 15085N lhuitt @ fnal.gov X X X X [ ?
| Jonathan Hunt 15287N hunygw @ fnal.goy X X
[ Jim Kalina 02827N kalina@ fnal.gov X ‘
| Chuck Kenney 03870N ckenney @fnal.gov X X X |
| John Kent 09063N jwkent@ fnal. gov X X X X _M__g
| Tom Kraus 01932N kraus@fnal.gov X At CUB Operations
- Mark Kujawa 10000N kujawa @ fnal.gov X X X
- Cedric Madison 1068IN madison @ fnal.gov X X X
~ Prem Mattappally 12137N premm@ fnal.gov X X
_ Mike Michalak R 10I45N | michalak@fnal.gov X X X - __1
| Joe Pathivyil 07796N pathivil @ fnal.gov X X X - 1
{ Brian Petersohn 09991IN | petersohn@fnal.gov | X X X -
i John Pollock | 15634N pollockj @ fnal gov X X !
Joe Pvgott 12880N pygott@inul. gov X X |
| Paul Ranieri I5103N ranieri @fnal. gov X X X X |
| Randy Sales 09340N rsales @ fnal.gov X X |
Joe Schaubel 00529N schaubel @ fnal.gov X X
Dave Shemanske 029 14N | shemanske@tnal gov X X
Steve Shirley 10564N shirley @fnal. gov X X X X
Larry Sliwa 14856N Isliwa @ tnal. gov X X X X X .
i Sue Sprosty | 05674N sprosty @fnal. gov X . Lighung task
L | | managing
1 February 6, 2013
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